
Project Registration Number Assignments (Active) 
Sorted by Status 

Project 
Number 

Title Document ID SLM / ORG Author / Phone / Email Status / Status Date 

P1092-
2004REV 

P1128-
2008REV 

P1145-
2008REV 

P1157-
2002REV 

P1162-
2003REV 

P1175-
2006REV 

P1166-
2003REV 

P1174-
2003REV 

P1111-
1998REV 

Electrical Safety DOE-HDBK-1092-2004REV Patricia 
Worthington 

Patrick H. Tran 
(301) 903-5638 

Pat.Tran@hq.doe.gov 

In coordination - Response 

(HS-10) 06/11/2012 

Guide of Good Practices for DOE-STD-1128-2008REV Patricia Peter V. O'Connell In coordination - Response 
Occupational Radiological Protection Worthington (301) 903-5641 

Peter.O'Connell@hq.doe.gov
in Plutonium Facilities (HS-10) 11/27/2012 

Radiation Safety for Plutonium DOE HDBK-1145-2008 Bill McArthur Peter V. O'Connell In coordination - Response 
Facilities (HS-11) (301) 903-5641 

Peter.O'Connell@hq.doe.gov 
11/27/2012 

Environmental Restoration Functional DOE-STD-1157-2002REV Karen Melvin L. Boyd In coordination - Response 
Area Qualification Standard Boardman (513) 246-0576 

melvin.boyd@emcbc.doe.gov
(HS-70) 09/28/2011 

Instrumental and Control Functional DOE-STD-1162-2003 Karen David R. Lawson In coordination - Response 
Area Qualification Boardman (505) 845-5459 

(NNSA) 01/07/2013 

Senior Technical Safety Manager, DOE-STD-1175-2006REV Karen Jeanette Yarrington In coordination - Response 
Functional Area Qualification Boardman (301) 903-7030 

jeanette.yarrington@hq.doe.gov
Standard (HS-70) 06/22/2012 

Deactivation and Decommissioning DOE-STD-1166-2003REV Karen Donald N. Mackenzie In coordination - Response Negotiation 
Functional Area Qualification Boardman (301) 903-7426 

donald.mackenzie@em.doe.gov
Standard (HS-70) 03/18/2010 

Radiation Protection Functional Area DOE-STD-1174-2003REV Karen Richard L. Huskin In coordination - Response Negotiation 
Qualification Standard Boardman (803) 208-3924 

(HS-70) 12/31/2009 

Laboratory Accreditation Program DOE-STD-1111-98REV Andrew Steven C. Zobel In coordination - Review and Comment 
Administration Lawrence (301) 903-2615 

(HS-20) 
steve.zobel@hq.doe.gov 

05/18/2012 
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P1182-
2004REV 

Civil Structural Engineering, 
Functional Area Qualification 
Standard 

DOE-STD-1182-2004REV Karen 
Boardman 
(HS-70) 

Raman Venkata 
(509) 376-2274 

Raman_M_Venkata@orp.doe.gov 

In coordination - Review and Comment 

07/16/2012 

P3009-
1994REV 

Preparation Guide for U.S. 
Department of Energy Nonreactor 
Nuclear Facility Documented Safety 

DOE-STD-3009-94REV James O'Brien 
(HS-30) 

Sam Rosenbloom 
(301) 903-5749 

sam.rosenbloom@hq.doe.gov 

In coordination - Review and Comment 

01/26/2012 
Analyses (1994) 

P1073-
2003REV 

Configuration Management DOE-STD-1073-2003REV James O'Brien 
(HS-33) 

Mary Frances Haughey 
(301) 903-2867 

mary.haughey@hq.doe.gov 

Initiated - In Development 

01/24/2013 

P1098-
2008REV 

Radiological Control Standard DOE-STD-1098-2008REV Patricia 
Worthington 
(HS-10) 

Judith D. Foulke 
(301) 903-5865 

Judy.Foulke@hq.doe.gov 

Initiated - In Development 

11/01/2011 

P1122-
2009REV 

Radiological Control Technician 
Training 

DOE-HDBK-1122-2009 Bill McArthur 
(HS-11) 

Peter V. O'Connell 
(301) 903-5641 

Peter.O'Connell@hq.doe.gov 

Initiated - In Development 

12/05/2012 

P1150-
2002REV 

Quality Assurance Functional Area 
Qualification Standard 

DOE-STD-1150-2002REV Karen 
Boardman 
(HS-70) 

Debbie Rosano 
(301) 903-8177 

debbie.rosano@hq.doe.gov 

Initiated - In Development 

11/29/2012 

P1179-
2004REV 

Technical Training Functional Area 
Qualification Standard 

DOE-STD-1179-2004REV Karen 
Boardman 
(HS-70) 

Mark A. Sundie 
(865) 241-6441 

mark.sundie@npo.doe.gov 

Initiated - In Development 

01/17/2013 

P1181-
2004REV 

Facility Maintenance Management 
Function Area Qualification Standard 

DOE-STD-1181-2004REV Karen 
Boardman 
(HS-70) 

Jody Eggleston 
(505) 845-5623 

jody.eggleston@nnsa.doe.gov 

Initiated - In Development 

11/01/2012 
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P2012-0002		 Operations Assessment Field 
Handbook 

P2012-0003		 Reporting of Radioactive Sealed 
Sources Program 

P2012-0004		 DOE Standard (Interim), Development 
and Use of Probabilistic Risk 
Assessments in Department of Energy 
Nuclear Safety Applications 

P2012-0005		 Operational, Interoperability, and 
Security Functions and Features of 
Wireless Networks 

P2012-0007		 Vulnerability Assessment Software 
Specifications 

James O'Brien 
(HS-20) 

Larry Wilcher 
(HS-50) 

James O'Brien 
(HS-30) 

Larry Wilcher 
(HS-50) 

Larry Wilcher 
(HS-50) 

Earl C. Hughes
	
(202) 586-0065
	

earl.hughes@hq.doe.gov
	

Melanie P. May
	
(301) 903-1566
	

melanie.may@hq.doe.gov
	

Rama Sastry
	
(301) 903-4664
	

rama.sastry@hq.doe.gov
	

Lynne D. Preston
	
(301) 903-2627
	

Lynne.Preston@hq.doe.gov
	

Guy R. McDowell
	
(301) 903-6567
	

guy.mcdowell@hq.doe.gov
	

Initiated - In Development
	

01/25/2011
	

Initiated - In Development
	

01/26/2011
	

Initiated - In Development
	

12/10/2010
	

Initiated - In Development
	

11/03/2009
	

Initiated - In Development
	

04/06/2010
	

Total Active Projects 17 
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